
Net list price [EUR]: 3.539,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

1130

1065

1125

40

150

SM 700 FBS SBS

Beach Mobil

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a

te
:

0
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
3

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Rolls easily over the most soft, sandy beaches thanks to its low pressure balloon tires•

Hand operated brake/lock•

Safety-bar•

Swing-out armrest•

Seat- and Backrest Cushion with foam core and cover made of "Sunsure" fabric•

Can be knocked down into three sections, no tools needed•

Tote bag made of "Sunsure" fabric•

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic•

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants•

Supports up to 150 kg•

Salt water resistant•

Guaranteed NO RUST•

Easy to clean•

3 year warranty•

5 year warranty on frame•


