Datasheet: SM 700 FBS SBS

Beach Mobil

Price ex works Sargenroth:	
Net list price [EUR]:	3.539,00
Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	1130
Width:	1065
Depth:	1125
Weight:	40
Weight capacity:	150
Subject to technical changes!	



Features:

- Rolls easily over the most soft, sandy beaches thanks to its low pressure balloon tires
- Hand operated brake/lock
- Safety-bar
- Swing-out armrest
- Seat- and Backrest Cushion with foam core and cover made of "Sunsure" fabric
- · Can be knocked down into three sections, no tools needed
- Tote bag made of "Sunsure" fabric
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Supports up to 150 kg
- Salt water resistant
- Guaranteed NO RUST
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

Color selection Sunsure fabric



